No. C87499

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PACIFIC NORTHWEST HARDWARE AND IMPLEMENT
ASSOCIATION

RONALD MOORE

P O BOX 17819

SALEM OR 97305

FARRELL OSWALD
4943 N 29THESTEB
IDAHO FALLS ID 83401

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR RON LYNMAN 4304 HIGHWAY 39
DIRECTOR MIKE WALKER 350 MAIN STREET
PRESIDENT RONALD F MOORE PO BOX 17819
DIRECTOR DAN PALM POB 1536

DIRECTOR FARRELL OSWALD 4943 N 29THE, STEB
DIRECTOR MIKE MIKIAMI POB 367

DIRECTOR MARC CHRISTENSON POB 1399

DIRECTOR JOHN ADAMS POB 638

DIRECTOR GREG HAMILTON POB 1098

DIRECTOR DON KROPF PO BOX 2016
SECRETARY RONALD F MOORE PO BOX 17819
DIRECTOR KEVIN PAWLOWSKI 393

DIRECTOR STEVE WILCOX 11201 ISLAND AVE

City State
KLAMATHFALLS OR
LEXINGTON OR
SALEM OR
PENDLETON OR
IDAHO FALLS D

GIG HARBOR WA
NORTH PLAINS OR
COEUR DALENE  ID

OKANOGAN WA
ALBANY OR
SALEM OR
LYNDEN WA
LA GRANDE OR

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
97603

97839

97305-0508
97801-0508
83401-0508
98335-0508
97133-0508
83814-0508
98840-0508
97321-0508
97305-0508
98264-0393
97850-8445

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

OR
C 87499

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Ronald F Moore
Name (type or print): Ronald F Moore

Date: 07/21/2015
Title: President

Processed 07/21/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




