

No. <b>C 87499</b>		<b>Due no later than Sep 30, 2015</b> <b>Annual Report Form</b>		2. Registered Agent and Address ( <b>NO PO BOX</b> )			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		<b>1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.</b>  PACIFIC NORTHWEST HARDWARE AND IMPLEMENT ASSOCIATION RONALD MOORE P O BOX 17819 SALEM OR 97305		FARRELL OSWALD 4943 N 29TH E STE B IDAHO FALLS ID 83401			
<b>NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE</b>				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	RON LYNMAN	4304 HIGHWAY 39	KLAMATH FALLS	OR	USA	97603	
DIRECTOR	MIKE WALKER	350 MAIN STREET	LEXINGTON	OR	USA	97839	
PRESIDENT	RONALD F MOORE	PO BOX 17819	SALEM	OR	USA	97305-0508	
DIRECTOR	DAN PALM	POB 1536	PENDLETON	OR	USA	97801-0508	
DIRECTOR	FARRELL OSWALD	4943 N 29TH E, STE B	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401-0508	
DIRECTOR	MIKE MIAMI	POB 367	GIG HARBOR	WA	USA	98335-0508	
DIRECTOR	MARC CHRISTENSON	POB 1399	NORTH PLAINS	OR	USA	97133-0508	
DIRECTOR	JOHN ADAMS	POB 638	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814-0508	
DIRECTOR	GREG HAMILTON	POB 1098	OKANOGAN	WA	USA	98840-0508	
DIRECTOR	DON KROPF	PO BOX 2016	ALBANY	OR	USA	97321-0508	
SECRETARY	RONALD F MOORE	PO BOX 17819	SALEM	OR	USA	97305-0508	
DIRECTOR	KEVIN PAWLOWSKI	393	LYNDEN	WA	USA	98264-0393	
DIRECTOR	STEVE WILCOX	11201 ISLAND AVE	LA GRANDE	OR	USA	97850-8445	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:  <b>OR</b> <b>C 87499</b>		6. Annual Report must be signed.*  Signature: Ronald F Moore Name (type or print): Ronald F Moore					
		Date: 07/21/2015 Title: President					
Processed 07/21/2015		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					